INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5625
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: QUETTA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5625-M-3-4840
5625-M-3-4841
5625-M-3-4842
5625-M-3-4843
5625-M-3-4844
5625-M-3-4845
5625-M-3-4846
5625-M-3-4847
5625-M-3-4848

5625-M-3-4849
5625-M-3-4850

5625-M-3-4852
5625-M-3-4853
5625-M-3-4854
5625-M-3-4855
5625-M-3-4856
5625-M-4-4857
5625-M-4-4858
5625-M-4-4859
5625-M-4-4860
5625-M-4-4861
5625-M-4-4862
5625-M-4-4863
5625-M-4-4864
5625-M-4-4865
5625-M-4-4866
5625-M-5-4867
5625-M-5-4868
5625-M-5-4869

5625-M-5-4870
5625-M-7-4871

ZUNAIRAH MEHMOOD

MOHAMMAD AHMED BUGTI

ANUM QADIR

BARZA YOUSAF

M. ARWAND KHAN
MAIRBIYAR

SYED MUHAMMAD SUDAIS
MUDAYAM KHAN

SAIF ALI BUGHIO

SARA AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMED
MUJTABA

NARIMAN RAZA SHAH
AHMED SARSHAAD KHAN
ASHBA BABER

MEER CHAKAR
UQASHA AHMEDAN
ABDUL MOIZ

MAAHAL FAHAD
FATIMA KHURRAM
IFRAH KHAN

MOHSINA GUL
MEERAK BALOCH
MARWA SHAFIQ
ZARAK KHAN
HAMMAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD BURHAN
BALACH LEHRI
MUBARIZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD AALIYAN
HUSSAIN

ABDUL HASEEB DURRANI
HOORAIN KAKAR

FATHER NAME

DR. MEHMOOD ULLAH
ADIL BUGTI

ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
M. NIAZ KAKAR
ABDUL SAMAD

SYED SAMIULLAH
MIRWAIS KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
BUGHIO

ADEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD ROOHAN

SYED SALEEM RAZA
AHMED SEYAL KHILJI
WAQAS BABER
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR

ASIF ALI

ASADULLAH

FAHAD SHABBIR

KHURAM HAMEED
JUNAID MAHMOOD KHAN
AMAN ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
AHMED NAWAZ

SYED MOHAMMAD BAREH
ARSHAD AHMED

DR. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
AMIR MUHAMMAD LEHRI
MIRWAIS KHAN

IMRAN HUSSAIN

RIAZ MOHAMMAD DURRANI

WAZIR MUHAMMAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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43
47
31
29
36
27
28
39
47
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35

28
28
42
26
28
39
36
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32
37
54
43
26
36
63
35
32
45

31
30

57.33%
62.67%
41.33%
38.67%
48.00%
36.00%
37.33%
52.00%
62.67%

34.67%
46.67%

37.33%
37.33%
56.00%
34.67%
37.33%
52.00%
48.00%
46.67%
42.67%
49.33%
72.00%
57.33%
34.67%
48.00%
84.00%
38.89%
35.56%
50.00%

34.44%
33.33%
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 31
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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